
1

D-03
VD-102

1
7

VE

VE

VE

Cédula de cableado
Identificación Conducción

1 1C- para 2x14
T-Ø3/4" conduit
galvanizado pd
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4
1C-para utp
T-Ø3/4" PVC
pesado

2C- para 2x14
T-Ø3/4" conduit
galvanizado pd

4C- para 2x14
T-Ø3/4" conduit
galvanizado pd

5
3C-para 2x14
T-Ø3/4" PVC
pesado

Prol. Av. Guadalupe S/N, Colonia Colinas de la
Primavera, C.P. 45066, Zapopan, Jalisco
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Planta Baja Voceo
Planta de isometricos de Voceo
ESCPB

Planta Alta Voceo
Planta de isometricos de Voceo
ESCPA

Planta Sotano Voceo
Planta de isometricos de Voceo
ESCSOT
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